STHHR

BEL FRODUCTS

Signal Hill Preducts {Pty) Ltd

LR

Liquor City Stoneridge CC
Hereford Str & Blackrock Road
Hereford Road
Lethabong GF 1609

a
SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Liguor City Stoneridge
Hereford Sir & Blackrock Road
Hereford Road

SOUTH AFRICA Lethabong GP 1609
Attn: Lynette SOUTH AFRICA
0114529898 Attn: Kevin/Mike
0113069999 0114529898

ENLIMSER:
&MW
50165346

HOM - UNTRRCE . piee
G BR—SZB Bavaﬁa Apple 24 X 340m| 4.0000 CASE 315.0000 4.5%
FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340mi NRB (MALT) 2.0000 CASE 315.0000 4.5%
FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate - 24 x 340ml NRB 4.0000 CASE 315.0000 4.5%
{MALT)
FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340m| NRB {(MALT) 4.0000 CASE 315.0000 4.5%
FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider- 12 x 660mIRB .~ 1.0000 CABE 2250000 4.5%
{4.5% ALCIVOL)
RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660mi - 1.0000 LUNIT 31,3200 0%
Deposit
FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Bermies Cider - 12 x 660ml 2~ 1.0000 CASE 2250000 4.5%
RB {4.5% ALCAOL)
RT PA-035; Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 1.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit
FG CD-055: Strengbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN 2.0000 CASE 415.0000 8.5%
{6.0% ALC/VOL)
10 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml / 1.0000 CASE 330.0000 7.5%
CAN (4.5% ALCVOL)
11 FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Colden Ale - 24 xt// 2.0000 CASE 295.0000 4.5%
330ml NRBs {4.5% ALCVOL) '
2 FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA « 24 2.0000 CASE 390.0000 4.5%

330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)

Continued...

0‘1 13069999

56.7C
10.13

0.00
10.13

0.00
53.85
24.75
26,55

35.10

Page: 1 of 2

166 Gunners Circle Reference Na.: IN169709
Epping 1 Gate: 14-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 11-May-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer |D: C0B53
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4900250954

Source:; 1 RFGOB

1,203.30
601,65

1,203.3¢
1,203.30
214.88
31.32
214.88
31,32
776.05
305.25
563.45

744.90



Signal Hill Products {(Py) Lid

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN169709
Epping 1 Date: 11-Apr-2025

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 11-May-2025

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2480 Customer 1D: o853

L Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Gurrency: ZAR

(, E G ?J R i H ] { l p % 0 e “ { I‘ % Web: http:llwww.signaIhiilproducts.com Customer VAT # 4900250054
Source: LRFGOG6

Ly

Ligquor City Stoneridge CC SHIP VIA:

Hereford Str & Blackrock Road Liquer City Stoneridge

Hereford Road Hereford Str & Blackrock Road

lethabong GP 1609 Hereford Road

SOUTH AFRICA, l.ethabong GP 1608

Altn: Lynette SOUTH AFRICA

0114529898 Altn: Kevin/Mike i
0113069999 0114529598 :

0113069999

 RUSTONE] ML e o
AR RO 2
eolinda NOD Fri NDD Tue 2.5% 30 days from invoice

orver [ / fanAd ,LU ‘oq DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: A & :
Driver Signature:

Truck Reg: {"(lq £ ﬁf}‘ﬁ :/"—j‘-?

Settlement Discount: R 21112 -

\ DPBC Checked By:
) ] AVAN
Cust Signature J,N‘\_D}'\n —~
& Date: § L5 < ol

g :
3 Sal : 7,003, i
i Note: Please note settlement discount dossn't inciude returnable items. ales Tota) 093,59
3
i

Tax Total: 1,064.04 |
Total {ZAR): 8,157,63 :

: Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Ply) Ltd — Account number: 000895465 «— Branch code: 000205

: Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21527081

Resuns:

348 25 Reg

5P 3AL Koy

Sranghow Crates and fovles
Swonghow Crates only

Chep excha ngadiswopped with LR
Cipp retuths W ¢rediy

P
Touils Peali

HEYH LOHEANY

o> DBavaria

Page: 2 of 2



