



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN169709**
 Date: **11-Apr-2025**
 Due Date: **11-May-2025**
 Customer ID: **C0853**
 Currency: **ZAR**
 Customer VAT #: **4900250954**
 Source: **LRFG06**

BILL TO:	SHIP TO:
Liquor City Stoneridge CC Hereford Str & Blackrock Road Hereford Road Lethabong GP 1609 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Lynette 0114529898 0113069999	SHIP VIA: LRSAC Liquor City Stoneridge Hereford Str & Blackrock Road Hereford Road Lethabong GP 1609 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Kevin/Mike 0114529898 0113069999

CUSTOMER REF NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT
Deolinda NOD Fri NDD Tue	2.5% 30 days from invoice	

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO	SO165346	SS196317	Deolinda NOD Fri NDD Tue

No.	ITEM	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	315.0000	4.5%	56.70	1,203.30
2	FG BR-531: Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	2.0000	CASE	315.0000	4.5%	28.35	601.65
3	FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	315.0000	4.5%	56.70	1,203.30
4	FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)	4.0000	CASE	315.0000	4.5%	56.70	1,203.30
5	FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL) ✓	1.0000	CASE	225.0000	4.5%	10.13	214.88
6	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	31.32
7	FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660ml RB (4.5% ALC/VOL) ✓	1.0000	CASE	225.0000	4.5%	10.13	214.88
8	RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles - 12 x 660ml - Deposit	1.0000	UNIT	31.3200	0%	0.00	31.32
9	FG CD-055: Strongbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	415.0000	6.5%	53.95	776.05
10	FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL) ✓	1.0000	CASE	330.0000	7.5%	24.75	305.25
11	FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL) ✓	2.0000	CASE	295.0000	4.5%	26.55	563.45
12	FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x 330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL) ✓	2.0000	CASE	390.0000	4.5%	35.10	744.90



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN169709**
 Date: **11-Apr-2025**
 Due Date: **11-May-2025**
 Customer ID: **C0853**
 Currency: **ZAR**
 Customer VAT #: **4900250954**
 Source: **LRFG06**

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Liquor City Stoneridge CC Hereford Str & Blackrock Road Hereford Road Lethabong GP 1609 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Lynette 0114529898 0113069999		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Liquor City Stoneridge Hereford Str & Blackrock Road Hereford Road Lethabong GP 1609 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Kevin/Mike 0114529898 0113069999	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Deolinda NOD Fri NDD Tue	2.5% 30 days from invoice		

Driver: *William*

Driver Signature: *[Signature]*

Truck Reg: *H9K009AF*

Cust Received By: *Luba*

Cust Signature: *[Signature]*

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: *15-04-25*

Settlement Discount:	R 211.12	Sales Total:	7,093.59
Note :	Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.	Tax Total:	1,064.04
		Total (ZAR):	8,157.63
Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 — Branch code: 000205 Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081			

Returns:	
SHP 20L Keg	
SHP 30L Keg	
Strongbow Crates and Bottles	
Strongbow Crates only	
Chop exchanged/swopped with LR	
Chop returns for credit	

